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Principal
Dr. Doreen Ryan

Secretaries

Susan Dilloian
Fran Pozerycki

Security
Joseph Heitz

2017-2018 FACULTY AND STAFF

ext 2001

ext 2000
ext 2003

Elementary Supervisors

Kristin Vona, Special Ed/Basic Skills
Teresa Gilbertson, Secretary

Int 500

ext 2401 1D
ext 2400 1D

John Bosmans, World Language & SS 7-12

Patrick O'Neill, Educational Technology & Innovation

Christine Picerno, Math, Science, & G&T

Michelle Shappirio, LAL, SS, Library

Nurse
Patricia Intveld

IT Technician
Rudy Waldinger

Head Custodian
Tim Jester

ext 2010 Int 550

105

ext 2080 Int 700

k-4th GRADE CLASSES

Kindergarten
Lauren Garofalo
Kaitlin Lamb
Pat Murphy
Linda Thorne

First Grade
Joanne Kobil
Ashley Oberson
Rich Steckhahn
Anne Wagar

Second Grade

Christina Conti
Amy Goldsmith
Marlene Larkin

Third Grade
Sandra Kelly
Joe Lang

Erin Leahy
Laura Trigani

Fourth Grade
Maryann Holmes
Mary Maggs
Michael Palermo
Kevin Ruane

Room

K-99 Int 099
K-100 Int 100
K-11Int 001
K-2 Int 002

110
109
108
107

115
113
114

203
204
206
201

210
208
211
213

SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSES

Preschool- PSD
Michael Hicks

Stacey Hughes
Dana Rossback

Learning/Language Disabilities
(LLD) K-2

Tia Smock

(LLD) 3-4

Tara Calarino

Multiple Disabilities
(MD) Primary K-1
Lauryn Argyelan
(MD) Elementary 2-4
Christine Vinegra

INSTRUCTIONAL AIDES
Jeanette Aiken (207)
Colleen Beisswanger (K-3)
Tracey Berg (103)

Diane Brousell (108)
Barbara DeOrio (K-3)
Melissa Donohue (106)
Marilyn Eliadis (101)
Joyce Hoffmann (213)

Room

103
101
1A Int301

106

209

K-3 Int005

207

Lisa Jacobson (207)
Pinelopi Kavarakas(209)
Maryann Perrotto (1A)
Cathy Reu (103)
Christine Roventini(106)
Bonnie Spaeth (1A)
Paula Wnorowski (109)
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ART
Elise Pennington

GYM

Paul Buerck
Matthew Goldfarb
Maureen McCarthy

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
Andrea Hoyle

Dana Lewis-Lee
Maureen Mahaffey

ACADEMIC SUCCESS READING

Anne Epstein ext 2041

READING RESOURCE INSTRUCTOR

Janine Devinsky

ELL

Joseph Pawlak ext 2042
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
Kate Compton

Jill Mahoney

PHYSICAL THERAPIST
Melinda Pullano

RESOURCE ROOM
Jennifer Douglas
Emily Eisenbarth
Karon Hough
Jonathan Molinelli
Larisa Soares

Gil Unger

SPEECH
Catherine Eljdid
Robin Klohr

ext 2043
ext 2044

ENRICHMENT
Kathleen Aldino

CLASS SIZE REDUCTION TEACHER

Joy Puzino

MAKERSPACE

202

Gym
Gym
Gym

214
218
111

218

111

214

118
118

118

212
219
217
219
217
212

215
116

215

111

205
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MUSIC

Claire Zorner 119
WORLD LANGUAGE

Vincent Belcastro 216

Nora Lopez Matta 216

Rita Kondoleon 216
LIBRARY

Lindsay Burnett ext.2070 Int575

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY TEACHING SPECIALIST

James Doyle 205
CHILD STUDY TEAM ext 2040
Susan Chavis - Psychologist 117
Sheron Cichy - Social Worker 117
Jessica Olson - LDTC 117
GUIDANCE ext 2030 Int 303

Julia Brenna-Hall 1C

SAC/COMMUNITY COUNSELOR

Jennifer Fria 100A Int 003
CUSTODIANS Int 700
Tim Jester

Carl Fleury

Scott Pembleton

Robert Terronova
Mike Vendemia

CAFETERIA

Marlene Miranda
George Loyola
Kitchen Office Int 650
Telephone Ext 2060
Main Café. - Int 160

PLAYGROUND

Fred Cutolo

Cheryl DeGirolamo
Natalie Maggio

Rose Mouta

Joanne Prascsak

Jenna Strollo Caramanica



